
HIS Open Archery Championships 2.19
Hidayah Islamic School (HIS219)
Padang Sekolah Islam Hidayah, From 11-30-2019 to 12-01-2019

Country or State Code Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

DEBOT DEBOT ARCHERY 2 017C 129 ZIQRI ADEEB Zairi JM R JM

HIDAYAH HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL 2 020A 024 AHMAD AL FATEH Muhamad Norwan CM P CM 1

1 007B 128 ALEEYA ADLYNN Ezaidin JW P JW

1 010B 072 AMEERAH BALQIS Md Anuar JW P JW

1 004A 035 AMIRAH FARZANA Edy Haffiz W P W

2 024A 030 ANAS Mohd Nor CM P CM 1

2 013A 065 ARIF IRFAN Rosani JM P JM

1 005B 007 ATHIRAH KAIYISAH Azlan JW P JW

2 011A 011 CHE FARISH HAIKAL Fairul Haizal JM P JM

2 025A 152 DARISH RAYYAN Mohd Redzwan CM P CM

1 019C 033 DARRYN HANNAH Mohd Redzwan CW P CW 1

2 008A 016 IZZUL IMAN Fairuz JM P JM

1 008B 034 KHADIJAH AFIFAH Ahmad Wafi JW P JW

2 007A 028 MOHAMAD IMADUDDIN Mohd Izzat Salo JM P JM 1

2 026A 024 MUAZ Mohd Nor CM P CM 1

2 007B 017 MUHAMMAD ADAM IKHWAN Mohd Hafiz JM P JM

2 016A 025 MUHAMMAD ADIB IZZUDIN Abdullah JM P JM

2 004A 153 MUHAMMAD AKID BAZLI Ezaidin M P M

2 026C 004 MUHAMMAD AKMAL Osman CM P CM

2 015A 003 MUHAMMAD ALIF MIFZAL Osman JM P JM

2 027A 018 MUHAMMAD AQIL IMAN Mohd Hafiz CM P CM

2 003A 071 MUHAMMAD DANISH HAIKAL Ismail M P M

2 020B 040 MUHAMMAD DARWISY IRFAN Muhammad Al-Ghazali CM P CM

2 005B 014 MUHAMMAD FAEQ FAYYAD Ariffin M P M

2 018A 002 MUHAMMAD HADIF Mohd Saiful JM P JM

2 006B 026 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUZZIKRI Mohd Yazid JM P JM 1

2 002A 042 MUHAMMAD NAIM Yazid M P M

2 017A 057 MUHAMMAD NAZRIN Moideen JM P JM

2 023A 022 MUHAMMAD NUJAID AISY AQEEL Mohd Shah CM P CM

2 006A 036 MUHAMMAD QAID Mohd Razak JM P JM

2 022A 023 MUHAMMAD RIZQI AISY HFIY Mohd Shah CM P CM

2 012A 005 MUHAMMAD ZHARIF RIFQI Mohd Zamri JM P JM

2 009A 012 MUHAMMAD ZULQARLNAIN Norismadi JM P JM

2 010A 032 MUKHLIS Muhsin JM P JM 1

2 019A 031 MUZHAFFAR Muhsin JM P JM 1

2 004C 041 NAQIB HILMAN Yazid M P M

2 001B 008 NUR AQIL Norhisham M P M

1 022C 010 NUR HUMAIRA FARISYA Fairul Haizal CW P CW

1 013B 009 NUR HUMAIRAH UZMA Zulkarnain JW P JW

1 009B 029 NUR IZZAH Mohd Nor JW P JW 1

1 020C 013 NUR SARA QISTINA Norismadi CW P CW

1 012B 021 NUR UMAIRAH BATRISYIA Badrul Hisham JW P JW

1 011B 015 NUR ZHARIFAH AMEERA Abdullah JW P JW

1 006B 027 NURSABRINA HUDA Muhamad Soffian JW P JW

2 014A 150 QAYYUM MUHAIMIN Salmin JM P JM

1 021C 151 QISTINA BASHIRAH Salmin CW P CW

2 021A 006 UMAR ZAFRAN Mohd Taufek CM P CM

2 001A 154 ZAFRAN LUTFI Mohd Zamri M P M

HIDAYAH A HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL A 1 007B 128 ALEEYA ADLYNN Ezaidin JW P JW

1 019C 033 DARRYN HANNAH Mohd Redzwan CW P CW 1

1 008B 034 KHADIJAH AFIFAH Ahmad Wafi JW P JW

2 026A 024 MUAZ Mohd Nor CM P CM 1

2 007B 017 MUHAMMAD ADAM IKHWAN Mohd Hafiz JM P JM

2 004A 153 MUHAMMAD AKID BAZLI Ezaidin M P M

2 015A 003 MUHAMMAD ALIF MIFZAL Osman JM P JM

2 003A 071 MUHAMMAD DANISH HAIKAL Ismail M P M

2 023A 022 MUHAMMAD NUJAID AISY AQEEL Mohd Shah CM P CM

2 006A 036 MUHAMMAD QAID Mohd Razak JM P JM

2 004C 041 NAQIB HILMAN Yazid M P M

2 001B 008 NUR AQIL Norhisham M P M

1 022C 010 NUR HUMAIRA FARISYA Fairul Haizal CW P CW

1 013B 009 NUR HUMAIRAH UZMA Zulkarnain JW P JW
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HIDAYAH A HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL A 1 021C 151 QISTINA BASHIRAH Salmin CW P CW

2 021A 006 UMAR ZAFRAN Mohd Taufek CM P CM

HIDAYAH B HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL B 2 020A 024 AHMAD AL FATEH Muhamad Norwan CM P CM 1

1 010B 072 AMEERAH BALQIS Md Anuar JW P JW

1 005B 007 ATHIRAH KAIYISAH Azlan JW P JW

1 027A 038 FAQIHAH HILMIYAH Arief Shatria CW R CW

2 008A 016 IZZUL IMAN Fairuz JM P JM

2 027A 018 MUHAMMAD AQIL IMAN Mohd Hafiz CM P CM

2 020B 040 MUHAMMAD DARWISY IRFAN Muhammad Al-Ghazali CM P CM

2 005B 014 MUHAMMAD FAEQ FAYYAD Ariffin M P M

2 006B 026 MUHAMMAD KHAIRUZZIKRI Mohd Yazid JM P JM 1

2 002A 042 MUHAMMAD NAIM Yazid M P M

2 022A 023 MUHAMMAD RIZQI AISY HFIY Mohd Shah CM P CM

2 019A 031 MUZHAFFAR Muhsin JM P JM 1

1 026B 001 NUR AYRA MAHIRAH Rosihan Anwar CW R CW

1 020C 013 NUR SARA QISTINA Norismadi CW P CW

1 012B 021 NUR UMAIRAH BATRISYIA Badrul Hisham JW P JW

2 001A 154 ZAFRAN LUTFI Mohd Zamri M P M

HIDAYAH C HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL C 2 024A 030 ANAS Mohd Nor CM P CM 1

2 025A 152 DARISH RAYYAN Mohd Redzwan CM P CM

2 026C 004 MUHAMMAD AKMAL Osman CM P CM

2 018A 002 MUHAMMAD HADIF Mohd Saiful JM P JM

2 012A 005 MUHAMMAD ZHARIF RIFQI Mohd Zamri JM P JM

2 009A 012 MUHAMMAD ZULQARLNAIN Norismadi JM P JM

1 009B 029 NUR IZZAH Mohd Nor JW P JW 1

1 011B 015 NUR ZHARIFAH AMEERA Abdullah JW P JW

1 006B 027 NURSABRINA HUDA Muhamad Soffian JW P JW

HIDAYAH D HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL D 2 013A 065 ARIF IRFAN Rosani JM P JM

2 017A 057 MUHAMMAD NAZRIN Moideen JM P JM

2 014A 150 QAYYUM MUHAIMIN Salmin JM P JM

HIDAYAH E HIDAYAH ISLAMIC SCHOOL E 2 011A 011 CHE FARISH HAIKAL Fairul Haizal JM P JM

2 007A 028 MOHAMAD IMADUDDIN Mohd Izzat Salo JM P JM 1

2 016A 025 MUHAMMAD ADIB IZZUDIN Abdullah JM P JM

2 010A 032 MUKHLIS Muhsin JM P JM 1

KKW TEAM KKW 2 026B 141 ABDUL HAKIM Kornain CM R CM

2 025C 047 MUHAMMAD FAIREEZ ADAM Mohd Faizuldin CM R CM

2 024C 048 MUHAMMAD HAZMIN NAFIZ Mohd Hairulnizam CM R CM

KMPG KELAB MEMANAH PASIR GUDANG 2 002C 127 AHMAD HAKIMI ARIFF Abdul Razak M R M

2 001C 126 EIRFAN YUSRAN Emran M R M

2 003C 125 SYED MUHAMMAD AMIRUL HAKIM Syed Hilmi M R M

2 018B 063 WAN QAYYIM SYAHMI Wan Mahathir JM R JM

KOTA TEAM KOTA 1 002B 095 AMIRA QISTINA Mohamed Harris W R W 1

2 017B 131 DANISH ISKANDAR Johanarif JM R JM

2 016B 045 HAIRUL HILMI Hairulhazizi JM R JM

1 001B 096 NUR ADRIANA ALISYA Nordin W R W 1

1 001C 043 NUR AIN NABIHA Mohammad Naguib W R W

1 016B 044 NUR ALYA NAJIHA Mohammad Naguib JW R JW

1 017B 130 NUR SYAFIRUS Norbadru Abida JW R JW

1 015B 093 NURUL HAIDAH Hamzah JW R JW 1

KTAC KOTA TINGGI ARCHERY CLUB 2 017B 131 DANISH ISKANDAR Johanarif JM R JM

2 016B 045 HAIRUL HILMI Hairulhazizi JM R JM

2 025C 047 MUHAMMAD FAIREEZ ADAM Mohd Faizuldin CM R CM

2 024C 048 MUHAMMAD HAZMIN NAFIZ Mohd Hairulnizam CM R CM

1 001C 043 NUR AIN NABIHA Mohammad Naguib W R W

1 016B 044 NUR ALYA NAJIHA Mohammad Naguib JW R JW

1 017B 130 NUR SYAFIRUS Norbadru Abida JW R JW

M.A.X MAHARANI ARCHERY 1 008C 148 CLARISSA NUR YUHANEE Sarifuddin JW R JW

1 005C 133 NUR QAISARA BATRISYA Mohd Sani JW R JW

1 007C 132 NURUL AZANDRA QISTINA Shamsul Alam JW R JW

1 006C 134 SITI NUR BALQIS Daud JW R JW
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MINDA MINDARCHERY 1 003C 081 NURHASLIN SYAKIRA Mohamad Hatta W R W

MMKS TEAM MMKS 1 014B 094 ALYA MARISSA Jumaidi Hanizam JW R JW 1

1 018B 145 NUR TATIA SYUHADA Norianto JW R JW

1 006C 134 SITI NUR BALQIS Daud JW R JW

PLD JB PLD JOHOR BAHRU 1 004A 035 AMIRAH FARZANA Edy Haffiz W P W

1 003B 105 IRDINA SYAURAH Abdul Razak W R W

1 003C 081 NURHASLIN SYAKIRA Mohamad Hatta W R W

SAUJANA SAUJANA ARCHERY CLUB 1 014B 094 ALYA MARISSA Jumaidi Hanizam JW R JW 1

2 015C 091 AMEER ZAQWAN Jumaidi Hanizam JM R JM 1

1 002B 095 AMIRA QISTINA Mohamed Harris W R W 1

1 025C 084 AMIRAH BATRISYIA Amir Hamzah CW R CW 1

2 020C 087 KHAIZURAN AKIL DANIAL Saifulnizam CM R CM 1

2 014C 092 MUHAMMAD ADAM HAREEZ Sufian JM R JM 1

2 021C 088 MUHAMMAD NIYAZ AQIL Mohd Syazwan CM R CM 1

2 022C 089 MUHAMMAD NIYAZ HARITH Mohd Syazwan CM R CM 1

2 023C 090 MUHAMMAD NIYAZ HAZIM Mohd Syazwan CM R CM 1

2 003B 097 NABIL FATHI Norhisam M R M 1

1 024C 085 NAWAL FARWIZAH Norhisham CW R CW 1

1 001B 096 NUR ADRIANA ALISYA Nordin W R W 1

1 023C 086 NUR ULFAH IFTITAH Mohd Abby Syahrill CW R CW 1

1 015B 093 NURUL HAIDAH Hamzah JW R JW 1

SIGS SIGS REDROSES 1 023A 037 ALEESYA IZBELLA Mohd Adly CW R CW

1 019A 061 ARDELLA SOFEA Muhammad Faris CW R CW

1 008A 146 BATRISYIA BALQIS Saifulazlie JW R JW

1 026A 083 DAKSHAYANI Ganesh Prasad CW R CW

1 006A 067 DAMIA AQEELA Mohd Rafiq JW R JW

1 010A 066 EILYA DARWISYA Norhisham JW R JW

1 024A 051 FARRA NUR AMANI Muhammad Ariff CW R CW

1 007A 080 MARYAM KHADEEJA Mohd Yusof JW R JW

1 014A 073 NUR AINI ADAWIYAH Mohd Nurul Azmi JW R JW

1 011A 050 NUR ALIAH ATHIRAH Md Rajuli JW R JW

1 025A 064 NUR AMINAH ZAHIRAH Mohd Azhari CW R CW

1 021A 049 NUR AMNI AFIQAH Fadzil CW R CW

1 022A 077 NUR ASHIFA QUSYAIRA Ahmad Khairul Mazwan CW R CW

1 013A 062 NUR AZZALEA HANA Anas Sabri JW R JW

1 012A 070 NUR IRDINA Mohd Zahir JW R JW

1 009A 149 NUR NABILAH Mohd Zaidi JW R JW

1 020A 060 NUR QASEH UMAIRAH Mohd Adli CW R CW

1 005A 039 NUR SHUHAILI Shamsuddin JW R JW

SIGS A SIGS REDROSES A 1 023A 037 ALEESYA IZBELLA Mohd Adly CW R CW

1 019A 061 ARDELLA SOFEA Muhammad Faris CW R CW

1 024A 051 FARRA NUR AMANI Muhammad Ariff CW R CW

1 007A 080 MARYAM KHADEEJA Mohd Yusof JW R JW

1 014A 073 NUR AINI ADAWIYAH Mohd Nurul Azmi JW R JW

1 013A 062 NUR AZZALEA HANA Anas Sabri JW R JW

1 009A 149 NUR NABILAH Mohd Zaidi JW R JW

1 020A 060 NUR QASEH UMAIRAH Mohd Adli CW R CW

SIGS B SIGS REDROSES B 1 026A 083 DAKSHAYANI Ganesh Prasad CW R CW

1 006A 067 DAMIA AQEELA Mohd Rafiq JW R JW

1 011A 050 NUR ALIAH ATHIRAH Md Rajuli JW R JW

1 025A 064 NUR AMINAH ZAHIRAH Mohd Azhari CW R CW

1 021A 049 NUR AMNI AFIQAH Fadzil CW R CW

1 022A 077 NUR ASHIFA QUSYAIRA Ahmad Khairul Mazwan CW R CW

1 012A 070 NUR IRDINA Mohd Zahir JW R JW

SIGS C SIGS REDROSES C 1 008A 146 BATRISYIA BALQIS Saifulazlie JW R JW

1 010A 066 EILYA DARWISYA Norhisham JW R JW

1 005A 039 NUR SHUHAILI Shamsuddin JW R JW

SKKP SK KANGKAR PULAI 1 027A 038 FAQIHAH HILMIYAH Arief Shatria CW R CW

SKMA SK TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN 1 017A 104 HANA SAFIYAH Fadhzail Ahmad JW R JW

SKPP SK PINTAS PUDING 2 019B 144 MOHAMMAD AMIRUL HISHAM Mohammad Rizal JM R JM
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SKSP SK SERI PANTAI 1 018B 145 NUR TATIA SYUHADA Norianto JW R JW

SKTK SK TELOK KERANG 1 026B 001 NUR AYRA MAHIRAH Rosihan Anwar CW R CW

SKTPR SK TG PUTERI RESORT 2 027B 108 AHMAD SHAHZY EZANY Sahairul CM R CM

2 016C 107 AHMAD SYAHZAN EZRY Sahairul JM R JM

SMART SMART ARCHERY 2 006C 110 AKMA NIZAR Onn JM R JM

2 008C 111 AMER HAZEEQ Abdullah JM R JM

1 010C 118 CHANG Yuki JW R JW

1 003B 105 IRDINA SYAURAH Abdul Razak W R W

2 009C 117 MUHAMMAD AFFAN Salleh JM R JM

2 002B 078 MUHAMMAD AKMAL HAQEEM Mohd Nasir M R M

2 010C 115 NIKESS Gunalan JM R JM

1 009C 119 NUR AMIRA SYAHIRAH Royiem JW R JW

1 027B 123 NUR HAIFA Salleh CW R CW

1 012C 120 NUR UMAIRAH Salleh JW R JW

1 011C 121 NURMAIRA AYUNI Teddy Siswanto JW R JW

2 012C 109 RIZQ RAYYAN Mohd Saifulizan JM R JM

2 007C 113 SYAMEER AZDHAN Abd Rahim JM R JM

2 013C 114 TALHAH Ubaidullah JM R JM

2 011C 116 YAASHVENTH Shangkar JM R JM

2 025B 122 ZIQR ZAQWAN Mohd Shaifulizan CM R CM

SMART A SMART ARCHERY A 2 009C 117 MUHAMMAD AFFAN Salleh JM R JM

2 010C 115 NIKESS Gunalan JM R JM

2 012C 109 RIZQ RAYYAN Mohd Saifulizan JM R JM

2 011C 116 YAASHVENTH Shangkar JM R JM

SMART B SMART ARCHERY B 2 006C 110 AKMA NIZAR Onn JM R JM

2 008C 111 AMER HAZEEQ Abdullah JM R JM

2 007C 113 SYAMEER AZDHAN Abd Rahim JM R JM

2 013C 114 TALHAH Ubaidullah JM R JM

SMKTMA SMK TAMAN MOUNT AUSTIN 2 005A 103 MUHAMMAD MIKHAIL Fadhzail Ahmad M R M

SMKTPR SMK TG PUTERI RESORT 1 004B 106 NUR SYAHZANA ERIEN Sahairul W R W

SRJK TMR SRJK (T) MUTIARA RINI 1 016C 135 DHACAIYANI Pannir Selvam JW R JW

SSS TEAM SSS 2 016C 107 AHMAD SYAHZAN EZRY Sahairul JM R JM

2 015C 091 AMEER ZAQWAN Jumaidi Hanizam JM R JM 1

2 014C 092 MUHAMMAD ADAM HAREEZ Sufian JM R JM 1

SST TEAM SST 2 027B 108 AHMAD SHAHZY EZANY Sahairul CM R CM

2 020C 087 KHAIZURAN AKIL DANIAL Saifulnizam CM R CM 1

2 022B 075 MUHAMMAD NUR UMAIR Mohd Taufiq CM R CM

SWS TEAM SWS 2 002B 078 MUHAMMAD AKMAL HAQEEM Mohd Nasir M R M

2 004B 143 MUHAMMAD SYAHID AL BUKHARI Mohamed Sham M R M

2 003B 097 NABIL FATHI Norhisam M R M 1

TAAS THE ARCHERY ACADEMY SPORE 1 018A 124 TABITHA Yeo JW R JW

TAC TIRAM ARCHERY CLUB 2 013B 054 ADI PUTRA Hussein JM R JM

1 022B 055 AMIRAH AZZAHRA Abd Halim CW R CW

1 023B 056 AZIEMAH AZZAHRA Abd Halim CW R CW

1 021B 052 DHIA AWFIYAH Mohd Ma'rof CW R CW

1 019B 101 DZAFIRAH AQILAH Ahmad Ambiah CW R CW

2 023B 079 MUHAMMAD HADZIQ Muhammad Farid CM R CM

2 014B 076 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL RAFIF Musthomifaizal JM R JM

2 021B 074 MUHAMMAD NUR DARWISY Mohd Taufiq CM R CM

2 022B 075 MUHAMMAD NUR UMAIR Mohd Taufiq CM R CM

2 015B 147 MUSZHAPAR Muszanizam JM R JM

1 020B 082 NAYLI FAQIHAH Mohd Ma'rof CW R CW

1 014C 059 NUR ALYA AMANY Md Sazali JW R JW

1 001A 058 NUR IZWANY IZZATY Md Sazali W R W

1 002A 053 NUR JULAIHA Jafrizin W R W

1 013C 069 PUTERI NUR ERINA DAMIA Muhamad JW R JW

2 024B 068 RIZA AMSYAR Rohaizam CM R CM

1 015C 100 SYAKIRAH DZARIFAH Ahmad Ambiah JW R JW

1 003A 102 WARDINA SHAHEERA Ahmad Ambiah W R W
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TAC A TIRAM ARCHERY CLUB A 1 001A 058 NUR IZWANY IZZATY Md Sazali W R W

1 002A 053 NUR JULAIHA Jafrizin W R W

1 004B 106 NUR SYAHZANA ERIEN Sahairul W R W

1 003A 102 WARDINA SHAHEERA Ahmad Ambiah W R W

WAW WAW ARCHERY 2 026B 141 ABDUL HAKIM Kornain CM R CM

2 009B 137 IFTIKHAR ZIHNI Ali Han JM R JM

2 008B 140 IMAN ADAM NAUFAL Borhan JM R JM

2 010B 019 MUHAMMAD NABIL IRSYAD Marzarudin JM R JM

2 004B 143 MUHAMMAD SYAHID AL BUKHARI Mohamed Sham M R M

2 011B 138 MUHAMMAD TAUFIQ AS-SYIFA' Mohamed Sham JM R JM

1 025B 020 NAURAH DAMIA Marzarudin CW R CW

2 012B 139 NOR SYAHMI Nor Yazid JM R JM

1 015A 142 NURIN IMAN Mohamed Sham JW R JW

1 024B 136 NURUL ISLAM Mohamed Sham CW R CW

1 016A 155 WAN FATNIN Wan Ahmad Fakaruddin JW R JW

WMMS TEAM WMMS 1 008C 148 CLARISSA NUR YUHANEE Sarifuddin JW R JW

1 005C 133 NUR QAISARA BATRISYA Mohd Sani JW R JW

1 015A 142 NURIN IMAN Mohamed Sham JW R JW

1 007C 132 NURUL AZANDRA QISTINA Shamsul Alam JW R JW

WWM TEAM WWM 2 009B 137 IFTIKHAR ZIHNI Ali Han JM R JM

2 008B 140 IMAN ADAM NAUFAL Borhan JM R JM

2 018B 063 WAN QAYYIM SYAHMI Wan Mahathir JM R JM

WWS TEAM WWS 1 025B 020 NAURAH DAMIA Marzarudin CW R CW

1 027B 123 NUR HAIFA Salleh CW R CW

1 024B 136 NURUL ISLAM Mohamed Sham CW R CW

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Qual. Round 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Qual. Round 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Final
Yes No

Athletes Status Legend - Participation at the competiton
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